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Daily herd averages above 1 0 lbs. fat

NO. SORTS US.
BREED COWS IN MILK MILK

s
'FAT

E.&K.Kuntzelman
Calvin B. Mauser
Lee R. Sweigard
John Hertzler

20.0 169.7
66 5 90.1
20 4 97.8
66 7 89 7
44 0 89.0
791 84 8
59.0 84.0
58 8 86 0
59 3 89.9
60 4 95 4

Harold M. Nissley
Restful Acres
Robert J. Schaffer
Roy M. Brubaker
Donald Engle
Wilmer Campbell

Sitj Pirtehnnn.
Controlled
POULTRY

CAGE
Systems

Big Dutchman cage systems are the
“standard” by which all others are
measured. So why not start your cage
shopping with the No. 1 company in the
field.

We can provide "all” the components
that make up a complete cage system
and therefore are able to guarantee
reliability, control, cost savings and one-
source service.

Contact us for personalized in-
formation and service concerning any of
our Big Dutchman Systems.
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HERSHEY EQUIPMENT
-Li i.COIV,PANY

’ INC‘c 3 i-J sycamore IndustrialPark
255Plane Tree Drive
Lancaster, PA 17603
(717)393-5807

OWNER

Stoney Lawn harms H
PaulL Cnssmger H
J. Melvin Brandt_ H
Robert Beach Jr H
James Lesher H
Frank Wagner, Jr H
Elwillo Farms Mix
J. Richard Alwine H
Sher Mar Acres H
Catalpa Farms H
Dale K Faust FI
Walter Schatter H
Paul E. Clugston FI
AGrand View FI
Flenry Keiter FI
Earl E.Keefer A
J. Melvin Brandt FI
Earl Campbell H
Conewago Farms FI
Isaac Newswanger FI
Lytle Farms Inc. FI
Raymond Belack H
JeffRode H
Wil-Lene Farms FI
Robert Oellig FI
Elvm E Landis FI
D. Miller Oeemar H
Bryncoed Farm J
Lauden Farms FI
Robert Oellig H
Stanley R. Long H
Lebo Brothers G
Mahlon L. Lehman H
Great View Farms H
John Roy Book - FI
GaryE Miller H
Oel-Del Farms FI

305 day lactaton records above 500 lbs. tat
OWNER

HAKE OR NO.

Bryncoed Farm Jersey
296 4-2^ 8,064

John Hertzler
Flon
Maggie
Gip
Robbie
Jessica
Nellie
Ellen

1/.098
17,990
15,004
13,956
17,339
18,791
13,449

Conewago Farms
Roxann 16,034

EarlE Keefer
Annabel
Brenda
Pansy
Caprice
Betsy
Bnta
Flercult
Janie

13,280
14,345
18,379
14,051
14,878
13,699
)3,160
13,800

Robert Oellig
Hope
Proud

b-6
4-9

12,210
18,186

Calvin B Mauser
Joanne
Erma
Cbunny
D. Dixie

AUTHORIZED DEALER

EUIER L SIQLI2FUSFARMERS AgCREDIT
c°rp. BNI

9 East Mam Street, Lifitz, PA 717-626-4721 ■SjjjjjSSl

171 QuarryRoad
Leola, Pa. 17540

717-656-9041

Here's What
You Get For

Less Than
15* A Week!
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vl >—****-sS2S-

Our total farm coverage also gives you
NEWS (including Dairy & DHIA
Reports)...MARKET REPORTS...BEST
BUYS ON PRODUCTS AND EQUIP-
MENT-FREE MAILBOX MARKET...and
much, much more!

Roy.C Wilbert H. 2/7 /9.0 33.3 3.5
Floyd Feidl •

.

Mix 63.0 83.5 5 .31.4 3-4

8-10 16,730
8-9 13,791
7-5 13,019
5-4 12,439

(Turn to Page 019)

ARTICLES OF INTEREST on the latest trends in farming and
feature storiesabout your farmingfriends and neighbors!
A WHOLE SECTION OF HOME NEWS and features, recipes
and columns written justfor our readers!
REPORTS ON OUR YOUTH...photos and articles about the
next generation of farmers...our farming youth!

At LANCASTER FARMING, we think we,
do a good job of keeping you in-
formed...and we have over 39,000 paid
subscribers who think so too!

THIS IS NO
ORDINARY
STOVE •..

...This is the classic coal
burning Surdiac® .

. . the
best heating appliance you
can buy.
□ Maximum efficiency (up to

90%)
□ Constructed of the finest
,

quality cast iron alloys.
□ Minimal care & maintenance

...light justonce a year.
□ Unmatched heating capacity

...up to 17,600 cubic feet.
Ummmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
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52

11-2
7 2
5-10
4-11
4-0
4-0
4-6
2-9

1 lb
108

540

619

611
746

730
608
663
531

US.
MUM

5.0.
4.1

4.4
4.4
5.1
4.3


